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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2790 Zak Sather              12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:30.3  5:19 
      2 2963 Zach Slevin             11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:34.9  5:21 
      3 2890 George Bond             12   M Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:48.4  5:25 
      4 2934 Tony Weeks              10   M Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:49.7  5:25 
      5 2800 Scout Stokes            10   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   16:56.7  5:28 
      6 3050 Tyler Harris            10   M New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.3  5:37 
      7 2951 Tracy Bye               10   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.8  5:37 
      8 3047 Max Fore                12   M New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:42.2  5:42 
      9 3120 Matt Krummel            10   M Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
     10 3129 Luke Young              10   M Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.4  5:46 
     11 3009 Jack Leipnitz           12   M Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.9  5:46 
     12 3019 Patrick Schwartz        10   M Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:54.1  5:46 
     13 3097 Erik Collins            11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   17:57.3  5:47 
     14 3098 Jakob Eggen             10   M St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:19.1  5:54 
     15 3070 Ethan Anderson          11   M Sparta               Boys 1st Runner   18:19.6  5:54 
     16 2836 Dan Anderson             9   M Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:42.0  6:02 
     17 3071 Izak Anderson           11   M Sparta               Boys 2nd Runner   18:43.7  6:02 
     18 2678 Ryan Beranek             9   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     19 2862 Rachel Ball             11   F Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:19.2  6:14 
     20 3086 Marie Hamlin            12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  19:29.4  6:17 
     21 2685 Benjamin Lemay          11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   19:39.2  6:20 
     22 2964 Paige Anderson           9   F Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:03.6  6:28 
     23 3033 Barb Kling              10   F New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  20:16.1  6:32 
     24 2672 Haley Mason              9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:23.6  6:34 
     25 3088 Mya Kizer               10   F St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.0  6:38 
     26 2947 Greta Trapp             11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:41.2  6:40 
     27 2986 Madeline Palmer          9   F Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     28 3034 Willa Rogers            10   F New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  20:56.1  6:45 
     29 2815 Aubrie Ecker             9   F Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:58.2  6:45 
     30 2949 Marlie Voigt            11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  21:23.6  6:54 
     31 2886 Ella Young              11   F Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  21:28.3  6:55 
     32 2708 Savanna Garborg         12   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  21:30.1  6:56 
     33 2714 Sabrina Hagstrom        11   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.8  6:59 
     34 2818 Lauren Flynn            11   F Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:31.2  7:15 
     35 3068 Angie Talsky            12   F Sparta               Girls 1st Runner  22:49.3  7:21 
     36 3061 Morgan Intihar           9   F Sparta               Girls 2nd Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2961 Dylan Mitchell          11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   16:59.0  5:28 
      2 2918 Noah Lundeen            11   M Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.0  5:30 
      3 2775 George Lynch            12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:23.8  5:36 
      4 2935 Cale Wimer              11   M Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:30.6  5:39 
      5 2801 Andrew Vierbicher       12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:34.6  5:40 
      6 2909 Sam Kiecker             12   M Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:37.7  5:41 
      7 2795 Aidan Snow              11   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:39.1  5:41 
      8 3040 Cale Bishop             10   M New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:05.0  5:50 
      9 2952 James Duffrin           12   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:20.0  5:55 
     10 3107 Jacob Murtha            12   M St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     11 3104 Cougar Holder           10   M St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     12 2956 Jamison Jones            9   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:36.4  6:00 
     13 3020 Morgan Selchow          10   M Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     14 3072 Connor Baseman           9   M Sparta               Boys 4th Runner   18:45.2  6:03 
     15 3102 Riley Hackbarth         12   M St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:48.2  6:04 
     16 3128 Peter Wertzler          11   M Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   18:52.6  6:05 
     17 3077 Vaughn Rice              9   M Sparta               Boys 3rd Runner   18:54.0  6:05 
     18 3041 Max Blader              10   M New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:57.4  6:07 
     19 2842 Carson Ertz              9   M Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   19:11.3  6:11 
     20 3038 Caleb Anton             12   M New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     21 2681 Noah Graffunder         11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:29.1  6:17 
     22 2693 Logan Scott             10   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:33.6  6:18 
     23 3000 Simon Fichter           11   M Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:37.8  6:20 
     24 2837 Dylan Ashley            11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:51.0  6:24 
     25 3073 Yahir Hernandez-Bautist 11   M Sparta               Boys 5th Runner   19:52.2  6:24 
     26 2858 Nathan Stremcha         11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   20:03.5  6:28 
     27 2688 Noah McGivern           10   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   20:07.0  6:29 
     28 2977 Kaylynn Imsande         12   F Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:32.6  6:37 
     29 3004 Ben Hecker               9   M Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   20:35.8  6:38 
     30 2873 Emma Filipiak           11   F Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     31 2870 Anna Czupryna           11   F Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.3  6:46 
     32 2718 Jillian Heth             9   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.7  6:46 
     33 2864 Alicia Belany           10   F Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:07.9  6:49 
     34 3029 Kayla Harris            10   F New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:15.4  6:51 
     35 2729 Ava Pankratz            10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  21:20.6  6:53 
     36 2988 Ali Ruch                 9   F Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:28.5  6:55 
     37 2946 Brooke Thurman          10   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:46.6  7:01 
     38 3090 Kourtney Labeause       12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     39 3083 Sydney Carlson          10   F St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     40 2675 Gabrielle Sweitzer       9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  21:57.1  7:04 
     41 3032 Amanda Johnson          12   F New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  21:59.2  7:05 
     42 3091 Claire Moll             12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  22:07.0  7:08 
     43 2673 Hailie Pedersen          9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:21.6  7:12 
     44 2674 Hannah Sillman          12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.5  7:13 
     45 2943 Lieba Schwalbe          11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:25.3  7:14 
     46 3030 Colette Harrold         11   F New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  22:30.2  7:15 
     47 2825 Katrina Mousel          12   F Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:38.5  7:18 
     48 2734 Hailey Sorensen         10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  22:41.6  7:19 
     49 2938 Anya Hirsch             12   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  22:55.3  7:23 
     50 1094 Arlie Kapaun             9   F Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  23:37.6  7:37 
     51 3057 Emma Blackdeer           9   F Sparta               Girls 3rd Runner  23:49.5  7:41 
     52 2979 Isabella Jacobsen        9   F Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  24:19.4  7:50 
     53 1095 Amelia Forsman          10   F Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  24:25.3  7:52 
     54 2830 Nicole Samuelson         9   F Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:33.9  7:55 
     55 2823 Marissa Mannhardt       10   F Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  24:44.2  7:58 
     56 3062 Amanda Jaeger            9   F Sparta               Girls 4th Runner  24:55.9  8:02 
     57 3066 Lily Schmitz            11   F Sparta               Girls 5th Runner  25:32.4  8:14 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2919 Jacob Mathes            12   M Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:52.8  5:46 
      2 2805 Carter Wood             12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   17:59.7  5:48 
      3 2743 Jeremiah Becker         11   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:15.3  5:53 
      4 2756 Liam Gallagher          10   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:21.9  5:55 
      5 3101 Colin Hackbarth          9   M St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   18:32.5  5:59 
      6 2887 Tyler Auge              12   M Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:39.1  6:01 
      7 2960 Tommy Lenz              11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   18:46.9  6:03 
      8 3095 Josh Burgess            11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   18:56.6  6:06 
      9 2917 Jack Lewis              10   M Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   19:07.9  6:10 
     10 2950 Ryan Bye                 9   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     11 3055 Eddie Noyes             10   M New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:41.8  6:21 
     12 3054 Andrew Kilabarda        11   M New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   19:50.5  6:24 
     13 2953 Nathaniel Green         10   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   19:52.5  6:24 
     14 3075 Ryan Mohr               12   M Sparta               Boys 7th Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     15 3081 Brady Towne             11   M Sparta               Boys 6th Runner   20:01.2  6:27 
     16 2840 Simon Butler            11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:02.1  6:27 
     17 2694 Jaron Silvernail        12   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:08.1  6:29 
     18 3045 Jacob Doehrmann          9   M New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   20:11.1  6:30 
     19 3106 Luke Mahedy             11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     20 2696 Mitchell Vanyo          12   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.8  6:37 
     21 3016 Ethan Phillips          10   M Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   20:32.0  6:37 
     22 3012 Thomas Mommsen          10   M Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   21:09.1  6:49 
     23 3006 Rocco Jemilo            11   M Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   21:10.0  6:49 
     24 3116 Nick Holton              8   M Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.0  6:51 
     25 2845 Ethan Johnson           11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   21:16.8  6:51 
     26 3119 Cain Korf               10   M Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runner   21:26.9  6:55 
     27 2841 Riley Ericson           11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   21:31.0  6:56 
     28 3094 Mariah Withuski         12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  21:31.1  6:56 
     29 2695 Griffin Spindler        11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   21:42.0  7:00 
     30 2990 Emily Schwartz          11   F Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:49.1  7:02 
     31 3024 Sophie Ballard          10   F New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  21:49.9  7:02 
     32 2985 Emma Mommsen             9   F Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:51.2  7:03 
     33 2878 Olivia Saggese          11   F Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:00.0  7:05 
     34 2715 Mea Hanson               9   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  22:01.4  7:06 
     35 2698 Rachel Anderson         10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:03.3  7:06 
     36 2869 Hannah Burns            12   F Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:04.4  7:07 
     37 3026 Erika Emerson           11   F New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:08.6  7:08 
     38 2730 Morgan Priem            11   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:09.1  7:08 
     39 2944 Leah Surprenant         12   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:22.9  7:13 
     40 2937 Ellie Haverland          9   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  22:40.2  7:18 
     41 2874 Karina Gilson           12   F Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:58.9  7:24 
     42 3121 Addison Latterell       12   M Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   23:38.2  7:37 
     43 2941 Mackenzey Larsen        11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  23:38.8  7:37 
     44 3025 Maggie Bau              10   F New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:49.3  7:41 
     45 2666 Signe Anderson          12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:52.8  7:42 
     46 2982 Madelyn Klimek          10   F Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  24:17.8  7:50 
     47 3085 Liberty Grant           11   F St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  25:02.0  8:04 
     48 2834 Tatiana Tillery         10   F Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  25:13.4  8:08 
     49 2676 Kaitlyn Tinberg         12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  25:13.9  8:08 
     50 3084 Sam Deno                12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  25:49.7  8:19 
     51 1093 Ellie Dittli             7   F Tartan HS            Girls 6th Runner  26:17.6  8:28 
     52 2670 Emily Fliehr            12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  26:28.1  8:32 
     53 3069 Lily Wiegand             9   F Sparta               Girls 8th Runner  26:50.4  8:39 
     54 3063 Nadia Laufenberg         9   F Sparta               Girls 7th Runner  26:54.4  8:40 
     55 3067 Emma Smith              12   F Sparta               Girls 6th Runner  29:06.1  9:23 
     56 1092 Evie Moxom               9   F Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  30:46.0  9:55 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 103:49.3 Hudson                               (20:45.9)
===============================================
  1  19:19.2  Rachel Ball                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:54.6  Emma Filipiak              11 Girls 5th Runner          
  3  20:59.3  Anna Czupryna              11 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  21:07.9  Alicia Belany              10 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  21:28.3  Ella Young                 11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  6 (22:00.0) Olivia Saggese             11 Girls 8th Runner          
  7 (22:04.4) Hannah Burns               12 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (22:58.9) Karina Gilson              12 Girls 7th Runner          
  
  2. 104:48.4 Menomonie                            (20:57.7)
===============================================
  1  20:03.6  Paige Anderson              9 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:32.6  Kaylynn Imsande            12 Girls 4th Runner          
  3  20:54.6  Madeline Palmer             9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  21:28.5  Ali Ruch                    9 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  21:49.1  Emily Schwartz             11 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (21:51.2) Emma Mommsen                9 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (24:17.8) Madelyn Klimek             10 Girls 8th Runner          
  8 (24:19.4) Isabella Jacobsen           9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  
  3. 105:26.5 St. Croix Central                    (21:05.3)
===============================================
  1  19:29.4  Marie Hamlin               12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:34.0  Mya Kizer                  10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:31.1  Mariah Withuski            12 Girls 6th Runner          
  4  21:56.0  Kourtney Labeause          12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  21:56.0  Sydney Carlson             10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:07.0) Claire Moll                12 Girls 4th Runner          
  7 (25:02.0) Liberty Grant              11 Girls 7th Runner          
  8 (25:49.7) Sam Deno                   12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  4. 106:16.7 New Richmond                         (21:15.4)
===============================================
  1  20:16.1  Barb Kling                 10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:56.1  Willa Rogers               10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:15.4  Kayla Harris               10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  21:49.9  Sophie Ballard             10 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  21:59.2  Amanda Johnson             12 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:08.6) Erika Emerson              11 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (22:30.2) Colette Harrold            11 Girls 4th Runner          
  8 (23:49.3) Maggie Bau                 10 Girls 7th Runner          
  
  5. 107:32.6 Eau Claire Memorial                  (21:30.6)
===============================================
  1  20:59.7  Jillian Heth                9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  2  21:20.6  Ava Pankratz               10 Girls 4th Runner          
  3  21:30.1  Savanna Garborg            12 Girls 1st Runner          
  4  21:40.8  Sabrina Hagstrom           11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  5  22:01.4  Mea Hanson                  9 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (22:03.3) Rachel Anderson            10 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (22:09.1) Morgan Priem               11 Girls 8th Runner          
  8 (22:41.6) Hailey Sorensen            10 Girls 5th Runner          
  
  6. 108:39.6 La Crosse Logan                      (21:44.0)
===============================================
  1  20:41.2  Greta Trapp                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:23.6  Marlie Voigt               11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:46.6  Brooke Thurman             10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  22:22.9  Leah Surprenant            12 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  22:25.3  Lieba Schwalbe             11 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:40.2) Ellie Haverland             9 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (22:55.3) Anya Hirsch                12 Girls 4th Runner          
  8 (23:38.8) Mackenzey Larsen           11 Girls 8th Runner          



  
                                       Menomonie Relays
                                     Menomonie High School
                                     Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                       September 8, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 110:57.6 Chippewa Falls                       (22:11.6)
===============================================
  1  20:23.6  Haley Mason                 9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  21:57.1  Gabrielle Sweitzer          9 Girls 4th Runner          
  3  22:21.6  Hailie Pedersen             9 Girls 5th Runner          
  4  22:22.5  Hannah Sillman             12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  23:52.8  Signe Anderson             12 Girls 7th Runner          
  6 (25:13.9) Kaitlyn Tinberg            12 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (26:28.1) Emily Fliehr               12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  8. 115:26.0 Eau Claire North                     (23:05.2)
===============================================
  1  20:58.2  Aubrie Ecker                9 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  22:31.2  Lauren Flynn               11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  22:38.5  Katrina Mousel             12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  24:33.9  Nicole Samuelson            9 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  24:44.2  Marissa Mannhardt          10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (25:13.4) Tatiana Tillery            10 Girls 6th Runner          
  
  9. 120:22.9 Sparta                               (24:04.6)
===============================================
  1  22:49.3  Angie Talsky               12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  23:15.8  Morgan Intihar              9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  23:49.5  Emma Blackdeer              9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  24:55.9  Amanda Jaeger               9 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  25:32.4  Lily Schmitz               11 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (26:50.4) Lily Wiegand                9 Girls 8th Runner          
  7 (26:54.4) Nadia Laufenberg            9 Girls 7th Runner          
  8 (29:06.1) Emma Smith                 12 Girls 6th Runner          
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2885 Grace Witt                   11 Hudson                   22:29.6  7:15 
      2    2 2717 Sara Hegde                    9 Eau Claire Memorial      22:31.6  7:16 
      3    3 2948 Avery Trohkimoinen           10 La Crosse Logan          22:44.5  7:20 
      4    4 2720 Jaiden Ivey                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:50.7  7:22 
      5    5 2936 Megan Abraham                10 La Crosse Logan          22:52.1  7:22 
      6    6 2861 Maria Annen                  12 Hudson                   23:14.6  7:29 
      7    7 2973 Emma Flug                     9 Menomonie                23:23.1  7:32 
      8    8 2871 Sophie Czupryna               9 Hudson                   23:23.8  7:32 
      9    9 2726 Rose Luepke                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:31.1  7:35 
     10   10 2820 Karsten Hancock              12 Eau Claire North         23:32.2  7:35 
     11   11 2974 Mackenzie Flug               11 Menomonie                23:34.3  7:36 
     12   12 2983 Allysa Kruper                11 Menomonie                23:56.6  7:43 
     13   13 2737 Shelby Wille                  9 Eau Claire Memorial      24:00.5  7:44 
     14   14 2811 Hannah Brunner               12 Eau Claire North         24:05.3  7:46 
     15   15 2939 Lucy Kujak                   10 La Crosse Logan          24:06.8  7:46 
     16   16 2875 Grace Johnson                10 Hudson                   24:18.9  7:50 
     17   17 2735 Abby Wall                     9 Eau Claire Memorial      24:23.3  7:51 
     18   18 2992 Jordan Selchow               11 Menomonie                24:30.7  7:54 
     19   19 2863 Sophie Barker                11 Hudson                   24:34.1  7:55 
     20   20 2739 Ashlyn Yates                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      24:36.9  7:56 
     21      3093 Anna Sauer                    9 St. Croix Central        24:37.9  7:56 
     22   21 2971 Helen Chen                    9 Menomonie                24:40.5  7:57 
     23   22 2970 Anna Burns                    9 Menomonie                24:42.7  7:58 
     24   23 2972 Teagan Christensen            9 Menomonie                24:46.0  7:59 
     25      2981 Isabella Kaufmann             9 Menomonie                24:47.1  7:59 
     26      2993 Isabelle Sorenson            11 Menomonie                24:54.3  8:01 
     27      2994 Maisah Wilson                10 Menomonie                24:55.0  8:02 
     28   24 2824 Lydia Monk                   11 Eau Claire North         24:55.4  8:02 
     29   25 2866 Emma Blank                   11 Hudson                   24:55.7  8:02 
     30   26 2722 Madelyn Kotz                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      24:59.8  8:03 
     31      3089 Makenna Kuslek                9 St. Croix Central        25:01.4  8:04 
     32      2733 Madie Sherman                12 Eau Claire Memorial      25:01.8  8:04 
     33      2707 Baela Funk                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:01.8  8:04 
     34      2740 Dalena Young                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:07.8  8:06 
     35      2716 Katy Haworth                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:08.1  8:06 
     36   27 2814 Harper Dilley                11 Eau Claire North         25:11.5  8:07 
     37      2703 Evie Durkee                   9 Eau Claire Memorial      25:18.5  8:09 
     38   28 2832 Alex Thomas                  12 Eau Claire North         25:26.6  8:12 
     39   29 3031 Bailey Hubmer                12 New Richmond             25:27.4  8:12 
     40      2721 Bella Killey                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      25:27.5  8:12 
     41      2712 Rachel Grant                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      25:29.2  8:13 
     42      2667 Marnie Barth                 11 Chippewa Falls           25:32.5  8:14 
     43   30 2883 Jenna Timmerman               9 Hudson                   25:36.6  8:15 
     44      2968 Lauren Berg                   9 Menomonie                25:43.0  8:17 
     45   31 2822 Lauren Laliberty             10 Eau Claire North         25:43.4  8:17 
     46      2975 Jordyn Hagman                12 Menomonie                25:49.2  8:19 
     47      2728 Grace McEllistrem            10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:56.5  8:21 
     48      2966 Cecelia Behrend               9 Menomonie                26:04.3  8:24 
     49      2701 Emily Christensen            10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:04.7  8:24 
     50   32 3037 Jennah Wilson                12 New Richmond             26:09.5  8:26 
     51      2984 Abbey Lawrence               11 Menomonie                26:17.8  8:28 
     52      2976 Ashley Harris                 9 Menomonie                26:24.3  8:30 
     53   33 3028 Jhette Gabriel               11 New Richmond             26:27.6  8:31 
     54      2884 Noelle Wiste                  9 Hudson                   26:33.9  8:34 
     55      2880 Mallory Scott                11 Hudson                   26:40.1  8:36 
     56      2710 Lucy Gibbons                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      26:47.6  8:38 
     57      2879 Kaylynn Schenz                9 Hudson                   26:48.7  8:38 
     58      2706 Nora Frank                    9 Eau Claire Memorial      27:05.4  8:44 
     59   34 2819 Lydia Gilbert                11 Eau Claire North         27:08.2  8:45 
     60      2860 Lauren Anderson              10 Hudson                   27:16.3  8:47 
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                                       Menomonie Relays
                                     Menomonie High School
                                     Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                       September 8, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
     61      2877 Jordyn Kusche                 9 Hudson                   27:26.1  8:50 
     62      2835 Alison Voelker               10 Eau Claire North         27:31.0  8:52 
     63      2705 Zoe Fischer                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      27:39.4  8:55 
     64      2702 Suzi Decal                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      27:45.3  8:56 
     65      3064 Cristina Matias-Escalante    11 Sparta                   27:47.8  8:57 
     66      2813 Hannah Crowell               12 Eau Claire North         27:48.0  8:57 
     67      2991 Jessica Schwartz             12 Menomonie                27:57.1  9:00 
     68      2881 Ellen Somerville              9 Hudson                   28:02.9  9:02 
     69      2817 Emily Erickson               11 Eau Claire North         28:04.8  9:03 
     70      2831 Mikayla Smith                11 Eau Claire North         28:10.6  9:05 
     71      2882 Tia Straw                    10 Hudson                   28:11.5  9:05 
     72      2723 Ilona Legore                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      28:16.0  9:06 
     73      3092 Alyssa Nutt                   9 St. Croix Central        28:43.5  9:15 
     74      2821 Sing Her                     10 Eau Claire North         28:55.6  9:19 
     75   35 2945 Marcie Szafran               10 La Crosse Logan          29:10.2  9:24 
     76      2727 Grace Martin                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      29:11.1  9:24 
     77      2833 Nikayli Tillery              10 Eau Claire North         29:11.6  9:24 
     78      2732 Cora Shemick                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      29:13.0  9:25 
     79      2967 Holly Behrend                11 Menomonie                29:14.0  9:25 
     80      2987 Caitlin Poeschel             12 Menomonie                29:31.3  9:31 
     81      2816 Cayanna Erickson              9 Eau Claire North         29:36.9  9:32 
     82      3065 Eloisa Ramirez               10 Sparta                   29:46.9  9:36 
     83      2969 Emmy Bignell                  9 Menomonie                30:32.6  9:50 
     84      2965 Klarese Applebee             11 Menomonie                30:58.3  9:59 
     85      2809 Kayln Bakken                  9 Eau Claire North         30:59.0  9:59 
     86   36 2940 Stevie Large                 10 La Crosse Logan          31:57.6 10:18 
     87   37 3036 Evelyn White                 10 New Richmond             32:50.3 10:35 
     88      2704 Kora Falkner                  9 Eau Claire Memorial      32:51.3 10:35 
     89      2738 Jana Yang                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      33:10.3 10:41 
     90      2989 Amanda Ruchti                11 Menomonie                34:00.6 10:57 
     91   38 3035 Elza Syrdyeva                12 New Richmond             34:14.3 11:02 
     92   39 2942 Randi Rosen                  10 La Crosse Logan          34:27.0 11:06 
     93      3059 Abigail Hone                 12 Sparta                   34:39.6 11:10 
     94      2700 Ellie Bristol                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      37:10.1 11:58 
     95      3058 Ashley Gudino                 9 Sparta                   37:21.4 12:02 
     96      2669 Brihan Dressel               10 Chippewa Falls           41:57.4 13:31 
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                                     Menomonie High School
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    45  Eau Claire Memorial                   (23:27.5  117:17.2 1:51.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Sara Hegde                 9 Girls JV                  22:31.6
  2      4  Jaiden Ivey               10 Girls JV                  22:50.7
  3      9  Rose Luepke               11 Girls JV                  23:31.1
  4     13  Shelby Wille               9 Girls JV                  24:00.5
  5     17  Abby Wall                  9 Girls JV                  24:23.3
  6   ( 20) Ashlyn Yates              11 Girls JV                  24:36.9
  7   ( 26) Madelyn Kotz              12 Girls JV                  24:59.8
  
  2.    50  Hudson                                (23:36.2  118:01.0 2:04.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Witt                11 Girls JV                  22:29.6
  2      6  Maria Annen               12 Girls JV                  23:14.6
  3      8  Sophie Czupryna            9 Girls JV                  23:23.8
  4     16  Grace Johnson             10 Girls JV                  24:18.9
  5     19  Sophie Barker             11 Girls JV                  24:34.1
  6   ( 25) Emma Blank                11 Girls JV                  24:55.7
  7   ( 30) Jenna Timmerman            9 Girls JV                  25:36.6
  
  3.    69  Menomonie                             (24:01.1  120:05.2 1:17.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Emma Flug                  9 Girls JV                  23:23.1
  2     11  Mackenzie Flug            11 Girls JV                  23:34.3
  3     12  Allysa Kruper             11 Girls JV                  23:56.6
  4     18  Jordan Selchow            11 Girls JV                  24:30.7
  5     21  Helen Chen                 9 Girls JV                  24:40.5
  6   ( 22) Anna Burns                 9 Girls JV                  24:42.7
  7   ( 23) Teagan Christensen         9 Girls JV                  24:46.0
  
  4.    94  La Crosse Logan                       (26:10.3  130:51.2 9:13.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Avery Trohkimoinen        10 Girls JV                  22:44.5
  2      5  Megan Abraham             10 Girls JV                  22:52.1
  3     15  Lucy Kujak                10 Girls JV                  24:06.8
  4     35  Marcie Szafran            10 Girls JV                  29:10.2
  5     36  Stevie Large              10 Girls JV                  31:57.6
  6   ( 39) Randi Rosen               10 Girls JV                  34:27.0
  
  5.   103  Eau Claire North                      (24:38.2  123:11.0 1:54.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Karsten Hancock           12 Girls JV                  23:32.2
  2     14  Hannah Brunner            12 Girls JV                  24:05.3
  3     24  Lydia Monk                11 Girls JV                  24:55.4
  4     27  Harper Dilley             11 Girls JV                  25:11.5
  5     28  Alex Thomas               12 Girls JV                  25:26.6
  6   ( 31) Lauren Laliberty          10 Girls JV                  25:43.4
  7   ( 34) Lydia Gilbert             11 Girls JV                  27:08.2
  
  6.   169  New Richmond                          (29:01.9  145:09.1 8:46.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Bailey Hubmer             12 Girls JV                  25:27.4
  2     32  Jennah Wilson             12 Girls JV                  26:09.5
  3     33  Jhette Gabriel            11 Girls JV                  26:27.6
  4     37  Evelyn White              10 Girls JV                  32:50.3
  5     38  Elza Syrdyeva             12 Girls JV                  34:14.3

Incomplete Teams:

St. Croix Central                    
           Anna Sauer  9 Girls JV, Makenna Kuslek  9 Girls JV, Alyssa Nutt  9 Girls JV

Chippewa Falls                       
           Marnie Barth 11 Girls JV, Brihan Dressel 10 Girls JV

Sparta                               
           Cristina Matias-Escalante 11 Girls JV, Eloisa Ramirez 10 Girls JV, Abigail Hone 12 Girls JV
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                           **** Girls' Varsity Combined Results ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2862 Rachel Ball           11 Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:19.2  6:14 
      2 3086 Marie Hamlin          12 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  19:29.4  6:17 
      3 2964 Paige Anderson         9 Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:03.6  6:28 
      4 3033 Barb Kling            10 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  20:16.1  6:32 
      5 2672 Haley Mason            9 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:23.6  6:34 
      6 2977 Kaylynn Imsande       12 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:32.6  6:37 
      7 3088 Mya Kizer             10 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.0  6:38 
      8 2947 Greta Trapp           11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:41.2  6:40 
      9 2873 Emma Filipiak         11 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     10 2986 Madeline Palmer        9 Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     11 3034 Willa Rogers          10 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  20:56.1  6:45 
     12 2815 Aubrie Ecker           9 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:58.2  6:45 
     13 2870 Anna Czupryna         11 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.3  6:46 
     14 2718 Jillian Heth           9 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.7  6:46 
     15 2864 Alicia Belany         10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:07.9  6:49 
     16 3029 Kayla Harris          10 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:15.4  6:51 
     17 2729 Ava Pankratz          10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  21:20.6  6:53 
     18 2949 Marlie Voigt          11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  21:23.6  6:54 
     19 2886 Ella Young            11 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  21:28.3  6:55 
     20 2988 Ali Ruch               9 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:28.5  6:55 
     21 2708 Savanna Garborg       12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  21:30.1  6:56 
     22 3094 Mariah Withuski       12 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  21:31.1  6:56 
     23 2714 Sabrina Hagstrom      11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.8  6:59 
     24 2946 Brooke Thurman        10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:46.6  7:01 
     25 2990 Emily Schwartz        11 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:49.1  7:02 
     26 3024 Sophie Ballard        10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  21:49.9  7:02 
     27 2985 Emma Mommsen           9 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:51.2  7:03 
     28 3090 Kourtney Labeause     12 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     29 3083 Sydney Carlson        10 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     30 2675 Gabrielle Sweitzer     9 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  21:57.1  7:04 
     31 3032 Amanda Johnson        12 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  21:59.2  7:05 
     32 2878 Olivia Saggese        11 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:00.0  7:05 
     33 2715 Mea Hanson             9 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  22:01.4  7:06 
     34 2698 Rachel Anderson       10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:03.3  7:06 
     35 2869 Hannah Burns          12 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:04.4  7:07 
     36 3091 Claire Moll           12 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  22:07.0  7:08 
     37 3026 Erika Emerson         11 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:08.6  7:08 
     38 2730 Morgan Priem          11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:09.1  7:08 
     39 2673 Hailie Pedersen        9 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:21.6  7:12 
     40 2674 Hannah Sillman        12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.5  7:13 
     41 2944 Leah Surprenant       12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:22.9  7:13 
     42 2943 Lieba Schwalbe        11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:25.3  7:14 
     43 3030 Colette Harrold       11 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  22:30.2  7:15 
     44 2818 Lauren Flynn          11 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:31.2  7:15 
     45 2825 Katrina Mousel        12 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:38.5  7:18 
     46 2937 Ellie Haverland        9 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  22:40.2  7:18 
     47 2734 Hailey Sorensen       10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  22:41.6  7:19 
     48 3068 Angie Talsky          12 Sparta               Girls 1st Runner  22:49.3  7:21 
     49 2938 Anya Hirsch           12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  22:55.3  7:23 
     50 2874 Karina Gilson         12 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:58.9  7:24 
     51 3061 Morgan Intihar         9 Sparta               Girls 2nd Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
     52 1094 Arlie Kapaun           9 Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  23:37.6  7:37 
     53 2941 Mackenzey Larsen      11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  23:38.8  7:37 
     54 3025 Maggie Bau            10 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:49.3  7:41 
     55 3057 Emma Blackdeer         9 Sparta               Girls 3rd Runner  23:49.5  7:41 
     56 2666 Signe Anderson        12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:52.8  7:42 
     57 2982 Madelyn Klimek        10 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  24:17.8  7:50 
     58 2979 Isabella Jacobsen      9 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  24:19.4  7:50 
     59 1095 Amelia Forsman        10 Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  24:25.3  7:52 
     60 2830 Nicole Samuelson       9 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:33.9  7:55 
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                           **** Girls' Varsity Combined Results ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
     61 2823 Marissa Mannhardt     10 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  24:44.2  7:58 
     62 3062 Amanda Jaeger          9 Sparta               Girls 4th Runner  24:55.9  8:02 
     63 3085 Liberty Grant         11 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  25:02.0  8:04 
     64 2834 Tatiana Tillery       10 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  25:13.4  8:08 
     65 2676 Kaitlyn Tinberg       12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  25:13.9  8:08 
     66 3066 Lily Schmitz          11 Sparta               Girls 5th Runner  25:32.4  8:14 
     67 3084 Sam Deno              12 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  25:49.7  8:19 
     68 1093 Ellie Dittli           7 Tartan HS            Girls 6th Runner  26:17.6  8:28 
     69 2670 Emily Fliehr          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  26:28.1  8:32 
     70 3069 Lily Wiegand           9 Sparta               Girls 8th Runner  26:50.4  8:39 
     71 3063 Nadia Laufenberg       9 Sparta               Girls 7th Runner  26:54.4  8:40 
     72 3067 Emma Smith            12 Sparta               Girls 6th Runner  29:06.1  9:23 
     73 1092 Evie Moxom             9 Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  30:46.0  9:55 
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